

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि यह आपीपुलर में
 प्रयोग के लिए कुल 100 (एक सौ) फुट है जो
 सहायक अभियन्ता नौगा के नाम से निर्धारित
 किया जाता है।

Definitive
 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
 SASARAM-2
 25.5.20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
 _____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1153

यह मापी पुस्तिका - 5A
 जगत कुमार चतुर्थ मजदूर
 नंदा - 2 के नाम से निर्धारित है।

Name of officer माधव

Date of first entry _____

AE
 20.5.21

Date of last entry _____

AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: - A 9 808 08000 road to 089 808000					
side road via Chankar					
Agency: - Bhaskar Prasad Singh					
Agg. No: - RWD/SSM 2/mmb sy - 40 of 20-21					
Date of work start: - 08.07.20					
Date of work completion: - 07.07.21					
Record measurement					

① Providing and fixing of working

Bm and top etc.

(a) Bm + 1.00 NO

6) $8p - 3.00 NO$

② clearing and grubbing road
land by organisms etc.

Lead by ~~originals~~ etc.

$$2 \times 26 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 5460.00 \text{ m}^2$$
$$2 \times 25.00 \times 3.50 = 175.00 \text{ m}^2$$

5	6	35.00 m ²
---	---	----------------------

0.56	49
------	----

(3) construction of embankment

obtained from borrow pits etc.				
--------------------------------	--	--	--	--

Abstract of cost

① Providing and Fixing BM and TP etc.

(a) BM - Qty - 1.00 NO from TMRP - 1

@ 3980.25 ————— RS 3980.00

(b) TP - Qty - 3.00 NO from TMRP - 1

@ 1809.19 ————— RS 5428.00

② clearing and grubbing road kerol etc.

Qty - 0.56 H9 from TMRP - 1

@ 49496.70 ————— RS 27718.00

③ Construction of embankment etc.

Qty - 640.46 m³ from TMRP - 2

@ 130.86 ————— RS 83811.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulders etc.					
Qty - 1757.15 m ³ from TMRP - 2					
@ 176.47				Rs 310084.00	
⑤ Construction of GSB 90-1 etc.					
Qty - 662.40 m ³ from TMRP - 3					
@ 2585.08				Rs 1712357.00	
⑥ Providing WBM 90-3 etc.					
Qty - 229.45 m ³ from TMRP - 4					
@ 3710.37				Rs 851344.00	
⑦ Providing 300 mm dia Irrigation Conduit etc.					
Qty - 30.00 m from TMRP - 3					
@ 868.58				Rs 26057.00	
⑧ Dismantling of existing structure etc.					
(i) PCC - Qty - 0.81 m ³ from TMRP - 3					
@ 473.83				Rs 384.00	
(ii) B/w : - Qty - 30.69 m ³ from TMRP - 3					
@ 228.72				Rs 7019.00	
(iii) above 600 to 900 mm HPC					
Qty - 5.00 m from TMRP - 3					
@ 228.68				Rs 1143.00	
⑨ B/w in excavation for foundation of structure etc.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 89.39 m ³ from TMRP - 3					
(a) 260.59				Rs 23 294.00	
(10) Providing mis & levelling concrete					
Qty - 13.78 m ³ from TMRP - 3					
(a) 5060.86				Rs 69736.00	
(11) Plain cement concrete in sub-structure etc.					
Qty - 101.22 m ³ from TMRP - 4					
(a) 5891.96				Rs 596384.00	
(12) Providing and laying NP3 HPC etc					
Qty - 22.5 m from TMRP - 4					
(a) 3588.44				Rs 80740.00	
(13) Construction of earthen shoulder etc.					
Qty - 589.61 m ³ from TMRP - 5					
(a) 176.47				Rs 104048.00	
(14) Providing masonry logo and citizen information board etc					
Qty - 2.00 m ³ from TMRP - 4					
(a) 9239.38				Rs 18479.00	
				3922006.00	
(15) Add list - 12%				Rs 470641.00	
(16) Add LWC - 2%				Rs 39220.00	
				44,31,867/-	

[illegible]